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College Result Sheet for BACHELOR OF COMMERCE I [1] for the year Oct 2022 07/11/2022

099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

MOHITE
Sub

1101

4105

*4106

4107

4108

4109

SHWETA MADAN MADHAVI
Sub Name

ENGLISH CC I

ECONOMICS I

COMMERCE I

ACCOUNTANCY I

STATISTICS

COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY

95001 099 005 2015-0161-00-186206 1
Marks Grace

84/100
36/100
AB/100
52/100
44/100
40/100

Result: A.T.K.T.

1101

4105

4106

4107

4108

*4109

PRIYANKA JALSINGH OMKALEE
Sub Name

ENGLISH CC I

ECONOMICS I

COMMERCE I

ACCOUNTANCY I

STATISTICS

COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY

Grand Total: 249/600

SHAIKH
Sub

1101

4105

*4106

*4107

4108

*4109

TAHERASHAMINA AIJAZ H.
Sub Name

ENGLISH CC I

ECONOMICS I

COMMERCE I

ACCOUNTANCY I

STATISTICS

COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY

95002 099 005 2017-0161-00-200621 1
Marks Grace

47/100
35/100
47/100
35/100
50/100
35/100 +
Percentage: 41.50 Result: Pass Class

95003 099 006 2017-0161-00-201075 1
Marks Grace

48/100
35/100 +
AB/100
AB/100
41/100
AB/100

Result: A.T.K.T.

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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College Result Sheet for BACHELOR OF COMMERCE I [1] for the year Oct 2022 07/11/2022

College: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GOHER KHUSHBU SUGANPAL SATBIRI 95004 099 316 2017-0161-00-201713 L
Sub Sub Name Marks Grace
1101 ENGLISH CC I 35/100
4105 ECONOMICS I 49/100
4106 COMMERCE I 40/100
*4107 ACCOUNTANCY I 35/100 +
4108 STATISTICS 41/100
4109 COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY 54/100

Grand Total: 254/600 Percentage: 42.33 Result: Pass Class



